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THIS BOX IS RESERVED FOR THE CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
RECORDING INFORMATION.

1.   DEED BOOK 391 PAGE 172 IN COWETA COUNTY RECORDS.

AS SHOWN ON FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAPS OF COWETA COUNTY, GEORGIA COMMUNITY
PANEL NUMBER: 13077C0290D EFFECTIVE DATE 02/06/13 THIS PROPERTY IS  NOT LOCATED IN A FEMA FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE.

REFERENCES

FLOOD NOTE

SURVEYOR'S  CERTIFICATE
THIS PLAT IS A RETRACEMENT OF AN EXISTING PARCEL OR PARCELS OF LAND AND DOES NOT SUBDIVIDE OR CREATE
A NEW PARCEL OR MAKE ANY CHANGES TO ANY REAL PROPERTY BOUNDARIES. THE RECORDING INFORMATION OF
THE DOCUMENTS, MAPS, PLATS, OR OTHER INSTRUMENTS WHICH CREATED THE PARCEL OR PARCELS ARE STATED
HEREON. RECORDATION OF THIS PLAT DOES NOT IMPLY APPROVAL OF ANY LOCAL JURISDICTION, AVAILABILITY OF
PERMITS, COMPLIANCE WITH LOCAL REGULATIONS OR REQUIREMENTS, OR SUITABILITY FOR ANY USE OR PURPOSE
OF THE LAND. FURTHERMORE, THE UNDERSIGNED LAND SURVEYOR CERTIFIES THAT THIS PLAT COMPLIES WITH THE
MINIMUM TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR PROPERTY SURVEYS IN GEORGIA AS SET FORTH IN THE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF THE GEORGIA BOARD OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS
AND AS SET FORTH IN O.C.G.A. SECTION 15-6-67.

________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBERT J. DEBIEN                                                                                                                    DATE:
REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR #2964 (rdebien@moorebass.com)
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The Drawings, Specifications and other documents

prepared by Moore Bass Consulting, Inc. (MB) for

this Project are instruments of MB for use solely

with respect to this Project and, unless  otherwise

provided, MB shall be deemed the author of these

documents and  shall retain all common law,

statutory and other reserved rights, including the

copyright.
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THIS BOX IS RESERVED FOR THE CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
RECORDING INFORMATION.

NO N.G.S. MONUMENT FOUND WITHIN 500 FEET OF ANY POINT ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY.

ALL PROPERTY CORNERS REFERENCED AS I.P.S. INDICATES A ½" REBAR PLACED W/CAP LSF 001179 UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED.

MOORE BASS CONSULTING AND/OR ROBERT J. DEBIEN DO NOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL EASEMENTS AND SUB-SURFACE
CONDITIONS WHICH MAY AFFECT THIS PROPERTY ARE SHOWN.

THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY. THIS MEDIA SHOULD NOT CONSIDERED
A CERTIFIED VALID DOCUMENT UNLESS IT HAS BEEN PROPERLY SEALED, SIGNED, AND DATED BY ROBERT J. DEBIEN IN
CONTRASTING COLOR OF INK PER O.C.G.A. 43-15-22.

THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT WHICH COULD REVEAL ENCUMBRANCES NOT
SHOWN.  ALL MATTERS TO TITLE ARE EXCEPTED.

THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE PARTY OR ENTITY NAMED HEREON AND THE CERTIFICATION
DOES NOT EXTEND TO ANY OTHERS.

THIS PLAT MAY NOT CONFORM TO THE BEARINGS AND DISTANCES RECORDED ON THE DEED AND/OR PLAT OF RECORD
DUE TO SEVERAL FACTORS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE NATURE OF THE ADVANCES IN SURVEYING
TECHNOLOGY SUCH AS ELECTRONIC DISTANCE MEASURING DEVICES AND THE ADVENT OF SURVEY GRADE G.P.S.
MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT.

THIS SURVEY IS REFERENCED TO THE NORTH AMERICAN DATUM (N.A.D.) OF 1983(1994 ADJUSTMENT) FOR HORIZONTAL
DATUM AND THE NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM (N.A.V.D.) 1988 FOR THE VERTICAL DATUM.  THE USE OF G.P.S.
SURVEY MEASURING TECHNIQUES WERE USED FOR THESE DATUMS AND BASED ON THE POSITIONAL VALUES FOR THE
VIRTUAL REFERENCE STATION NETWORK DEVELOPED BY EGPS SOLUTIONS. THE ORTHIMETRIC HEIGHTS WERE DERIVED
USING THE GEOID A12.

ALL DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE HORIZONTAL GROUND DISTANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

UTILITIES SHOWN ARE BASED ON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE. ADDITIONAL UTILITIES MAY EXIST ABOVE OR BELOW
GROUND. NO CERTIFICATION OR GUARANTEE IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OR THOROUGHNESS OF THE UTILITIES OR
STRUCTURES SHOWN HEREON.  PER GEORGIA LAW THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES PROTECTION SERVICE MUST BE
CALLED PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY AND ALL EARTH DISTURBING ACTIVITIES.

THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS PLAT IS BASED HAS A CLOSURE PRECISION OF ONE FOOT IN 35,410 FEET, AND AN
ANGULAR ERROR OF 01" PER ANGLE. IT WAS A CLOSED LOOP TRAVERSE AND WAS ADJUSTED USING THE LEAST
SQUARES METHOD.

THE CLOSURE PRECISION OF THE DATA SHOWN ON THE MAP OR PLAT. "THIS MAP OR PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR
CLOSURE AND IS FOUND TO BE ACCURATE WITHIN ONE FOOT IN 424,225 FEET" THE CLOSURE PRECISION PLACED ON THE
SURVEY SHALL BE BASED ON AN ACTUAL MAP CLOSURE THAT HAS BEEN INDEPENDENTLY CALCULATED BY THE
SURVEYOR BY USING THE BEARINGS AND DISTANCES FROM THE FACE OF THE PLAT, AND SHALL NOT BE A
GENERALIZATION.

ALL LOTS OR PARCELS SHOWN ON.LINEAR AND ANGULAR MEASUREMENTS WERE OBTAINED USING A TRIMBLE S6
ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION & CHAMPION TKO ROVER GPS UNIT. THE FIELDWORK WAS COMPLETED JULY 25, 2017 ON THIS
PROJECT.

SURVEY NOTES

No. 2964
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The Drawings, Specifications and other documents

prepared by Moore Bass Consulting, Inc. (MB) for

this Project are instruments of MB for use solely

with respect to this Project and, unless  otherwise

provided, MB shall be deemed the author of these

documents and  shall retain all common law,

statutory and other reserved rights, including the

copyright.

1350 KEYS FERRY COURT

McDONOUGH, GA 30253

LSF #1179

SEAL

A2431.0021-BNDRY-REV

1/14/21

2 of 2

BOUNDARY

SURVEY

G
R

I
F

F
I
N

 
-
 
S

E
N

O
I
A

 
T

R
A

C
T

S
E

N
O

I
A

,
 
G

E
O

R
G

I
A

J
E

F
F

 
L

I
N

D
S

E
Y

 
C

O
M

M
U

N
I
T

I
E

S
,
 
I
N

C
.

1
4
0
 
V

I
L

L
A

G
E

 
C

I
R

C
L

E

S
E

N
O

I
A

,
 
G

A
 
3
0
2
7
6

A41.070

LC/BKM

BOUNDARY SURVEY FOR
141 SOUTH, LLC

PARTIALLY LOCATED IN THE CITY OF SENOIA
LAND LOTS 260, 261 & 278

 1ST DISTRICT
 COWETA COUNTY, GA



 
LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

 
GRIFFIN – SENOIA TRACT  

 
NEW BOUNDARY 

JEFF LINDSEY COMMUNITIES 
 

 
ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND LYING AND BEING IN Land Lots 260, 261 
& 278 of the 1st District, partially located in the City of Senoia, Coweta County, 
Georgia, containing 137.10 acres (5,972,196 sq. ft.), as shown on a plat entitled, 
“Boundary Survey for 141 SOUTH, LLC,” prepared by Moore Bass Consulting, Inc. 
dated 1/14/21, and being more particularly described as follows: 
 
Commence at a point (1.5 inch open top pipe), said point being the intersection and 
common corner of land lots 246, 247 261 & 262 and the TRUE POINT OF 
BEGINNING. 
 
From said point, proceed northerly along the common line of land lots 247 & 261, 
N01°17'14"E, a distance of 493.88 feet to a point (1/2 inch rebar); thence, leaving said 
land lot line, N38°36'27"E, a distance of 740.08 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); 
thence N01°14'47"E, a distance of 1,574.29 feet to a point (disturbed, 1.5 inch open 
top pipe) on the southeast right-of-way of Georgia State Highway 16 (100’ R/W); 
thence proceed along said right-of-way, N71°08'37"E, a distance of 1,442.19 feet to a 
point; thence continue along the arc of a curve to the right, a distance of 62.71 feet 
(said arc having a radius of 2,767.66 feet and being subtended by a chord bearing 
N71°47'34"E with a chord distance of 62.71 feet) to a point; thence, leaving said right-
of-way, proceed S27°06'06"E, a distance of 401.44 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top 
pipe); thence S87°23'32"E, a distance of 152.76 feet to a point (1inch rod); thence 
S89°33'43"E, a distance of 355.16 feet to a point (1” pipe); thence S00°16'48"W, a 
distance of 480.42 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); thence S88°17'21"E, a 
distance of 228.55 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); thence S05°38'24"W, a 
distance of 365.51 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); thence S55°32'28"E, a 
distance of 293.48 feet to a point (3/4 inch open top pipe); thence S65°59'55"E, a 
distance of 238.49 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); thence S43°02'10"W, a 
distance of 49.92 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe) ; thence S66°18'02"E, a 
distance of 50.07 feet to a point, said point being on the northwest right-of-way of 
Luther Bailey Road (80’ R/W); thence proceed southwest along said right-of-way, 
S43°09'55"W, a distance of 783.71 feet to a point (1.5 inch open top pipe); thence 
continue, S43°08'16"W, a distance of 570.15 feet to a point (1/2 inch rebar); thence, 
leaving said right-of-way, proceed N89°26'15"W, a distance of 1,185.76 feet to a point 
(1/2 inch rebar w/cap); thence S20°29'53"W, a distance of 725.17 feet to a point (1/2” 
rebar), said point being on the common line of land lot 261 & 262; thence proceed 
along said land lot line, N86°11'00"W, a distance of 920.37 feet to a point (1.5 inch 
open top pipe), said point being intersection and common corner of land lots 246, 247, 
261 & 262 and the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING. 
 







50' STREAM BUFFER

75' IMPERVIOUS SETBACK

850

840

830

820

810

810

820830

840

850

860

870

88
0

890

900

900

840

850

860

870

900

890

880

880

870

860

850

840

830

820

880

870

86
0 860

83
0

83
0

84
0

84
0

85
0

850

84
0

82
0

82
0

83
0

830

850

840

830

820810

810

82
0

830

840

D

LUTHER B
AILEY R

D (8
0' 

R/W
)

COWETA COUNTY

SENOIA CITY LIMITS

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□
DOLLY NIXON ROAD

 (60' R/W
)

GEORGIA STATE HWY 16 (100' R/W)

PYLANT STREET

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

LU
TH

ER B
AILE

Y R
D (8

0' 
R/W

)

OFFICE / COMMERCIAL
21.5 AC.± OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38

1
2

34567
8

9
10

1112131415161718192021222324252627

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71
72

73

74
75

76 77 78
79

80

81

82

83

84 85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

949596979899

100

101

102

103

104

105

106 107

108

109

110

39
40

41
42

43
44

EPHEMERAL
STREAM PER AES

DELINEATION

45
46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73
74

75
76

77

78
79

80
81

82
83

84
85

86
87

88 89
90

91
92

93
94

95
96

COMM.

COMM.

COMM.

COMM.

SHEET

SHEET TITLE

A
T

LA
N

T
A

T
A

LL
A

H
A

S
S

E
E

C Moore Bass Consulting

DATE
FILE #
CONTRACT #
DRAWN BY

P
R

O
JE

C
T

 N
A

M
E

C
LI

E
N

T
 N

A
M

E

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

ARCHIVE

P:
\G

rif
fin

 - 
Se

no
ia

 - 
Je

ff 
Li

nd
se

y\
G

rif
fin

 P
ro

pe
rty

 - 
Se

no
ia

 6
.d

w
g,

 B
AS

E 
1-

15
0,

 s
m

oo
re

,  
M

ar
 1

6,
 2

02
1 

- 1
2:

34
:5

4p
m

ww
w.

mo
or

eb
as

s.c
om

13
50

 K
ey

s F
er

ry 
Co

ur
t

Mc
Do

no
ug

h, 
Ge

or
gia

 30
25

3
(7

70
) 9

14
-9

39
4 (

Of
fic

e)
(7

70
) 9

14
-9

59
6 (

Fa
x)

The Drawings, Specifications and other documents
prepared by Moore Bass Consulting, Inc. (MB) for
this Project are instruments of MB for use solely
with respect to this Project and, unless  otherwise
provided, MB shall be deemed the author of these
documents and  shall retain all common law,
statutory and other reserved rights, including the
copyright.

1350 KEYS FERRY COURT
McDONOUGH, GA 30253
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SITE DATA

TOTAL SITE AREA : 140.1 ACRES

PROPOSED LAND USES:
OFFICE/COMMERCIAL USE
SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
OPEN SPACE

OFFICE / COMMERCIAL AREA: 21.5 ACRES

TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS PROPOSED : 206 LOTS

LOT  LEGEND

50' WIDE LOTS 96 TOTAL

110 TOTAL70' WIDE LOTS
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